

We want you and your family!

To be a part of:

- something bigger than yourself
- an organization that lets you know you are wanted
- an organization that honors those who have served and sacrificed
- one of the nation's largest supporters for children and youth programs

The Sons of The American Legion was established in 1932 to honor the service and sacrifice of our veterans and active service members. Our mission is to assist the American Legion wherever and however possible. The Sons of The American Legion are a program of The American Legion, which is the largest veterans service organization.

The Sons also hold and host our own events designed to support our veterans and active service members, our children and youth and give back to the community.

We are here to make sure our veterans will always be remembered and their legacy will continue. We work to instill patriotism, respect, honor, and knowledge into our youth to help make them the Americans worth serving and sacrificing for.

To be eligible, you must be a male descendant of a veteran, who is a member of the American Legion or is deceased, but was American Legion eligible themselves. The dues vary from each detachment annually and the year runs from July 1st to June 30th. You can be as active as you want. Members can choose to just pay their annual dues and that is all, or they can be involved in as many or as little of events that the SAL/Legion family is involved with. There is a local squadron near you!!

Attached is a list of what the Sons of The American Legion have accomplished as a national organization. This informs you to as where your money goes and how you make a difference.

For questions and inquiries feel free to contact:

Name/Position:

Phone:

Email: